
 

 

BARNESVILLE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 

WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

2023 – 2024 

 

 

 

   DATE      TEAM     PLACE   TIME    
 

Sat., Dec. 9                      Claymont Tournament            Claymont     9:00 AM    

Sat., Dec. 23                   Harrison Central Tournament       Harrison Central            10:00 AM  

Wed., Dec. 27                  Cambridge Tournament                Cambridge                      9:00 AM 

Sat., Dec. 30 Granville Tournament             Granville    9:30 AM    

Sat., Jan. 6                       Barnesville Tournament                Barnesville                      9:30 AM  

Wed., Jan. 10                   Union Local (Assembly Match)    Barnesville                    12:45 PM 

Sat., Jan. 13 Indian Valley Tournament  Indian Valley    10:00 AM 

Wed., Jan. 24 East Liverpool   East Liverpool      6:00 PM 

Fri., Jan. 26                      Ohio Valley Championships          Union Local                    4:30 PM    

Sat. Jan 27                       Ohio Valley Championships          Union Local                    9:00 AM    

 
                                                       

  


